



Neuland Laboratories Limited
11th Floor (5th Office Level),
Phoenix IVY Building,
Plot No.573A-III, Road No.82,
Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500033,
Telangana, India.

Tel: 040 67611600 / 67611700
Email: neuland@neulandlabs.com
www.neulandlabs.com

February 14, 2023

To
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25th Floor,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 524558

Scrip Code: NEULANDLAB; Series: EQ

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Copies of newspaper advertisement regarding unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisement regarding the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, as published in Financial Express and Andhra Prabha on February 14, 2023.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Neuland Laboratories Limited

Sarada Bhamidipati
Company Secretary

Encl: As above

NEULAND LABORATORIES LIMITED

(CIN : L85195TG1984PLC004393)

Regd. Office: 11th Floor (5th Office Level), Phoenix IVY Building, Plot No. 573A-III, Road No 82, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500033



EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022
(Amount in lakhs of ₹, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine months Ended 31.12.2022	Nine months Ended 31.12.2021
1	Total Income	27,018.31	23,836.99	78,580.94	69,944.66
2	Net profit for the period before tax	3,893.51	1,823.59	10,558.28	5,788.72
3	Net profit for the period after tax	3,054.82	1,293.56	7,897.37	4,204.13
4	Total comprehensive income for the period	2,900.67	1,259.84	7,756.64	3,794.52
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value - ₹ 10 each)	1,290.05	1,290.05	1,290.05	1,290.05
6	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (In absolute ₹ terms)				
	(a) Basic	23.81	10.08	61.55	32.77
	(b) Diluted	23.81	10.08	61.55	32.77

Note 1: The financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 Dec 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February 2023.

Note 2: Key Standalone Financial Information: (Amount in lakhs of ₹)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine months Ended 31.12.2022	Nine months Ended 31.12.2021
Total Income	27,018.31	23,836.99	78,580.94	69,944.66
Net profit for the period before tax	3,879.58	1,809.81	10,519.03	5,761.81
Net profit for the period after tax	3,043.63	1,273.23	7,860.89	4,170.68

Note 3: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.neulandlabs.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Dr. D.R.Rao
Executive Chairman
(DIN 00107737)

Place: Hyderabad
Date : 13 February 2023

HAZARIBAGH RANCHI EXPRESSWAY LIMITED

Registered Office : The IL&FS Financial Centre, Plot C - 22, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051.
http://www.itnlindia.com/HREL-SPV.aspx
CIN: U45203MH2009PLC191070

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	
1 Total Income from Operations	14,945	2,312	1,900	19,764	6,026
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12,650	(7,604)	1,412	6,566	5,083
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12,650	(7,604)	1,412	6,566	5,083
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12,650	(7,604)	1,412	6,566	5,083
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	12,650	(7,604)	1,412	6,566	5,083
6 Paid-up equity share capital (face value - ₹ 10 per share)	13,100	13,100	13,100	13,100	13,100
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve)	(10,048)	(11,216)	(6,916)	(10,048)	(5,132)
8 Securities Premium Amount	-	-	-	-	-
9 Net worth	3,052	1,884	6,184	3,052	6,184
10 Paid-up Debt Capital	92,630	79,669	79,669	92,630	79,669
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12 Debt/Equity Ratio (number of times)	30.35	42.29	12.88	30.35	12.88
13 Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each): (* Not annualised)					
(a) Basic	9.66*	-5.8*	1.08*	5.01*	3.88*
(b) Diluted	9.66*	-5.8*	1.08*	5.01*	3.88*
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	6,010	6,010	6,010	6,010	6,010
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (number of times)	-	-	-	-	-
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (number of times)	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange (NSE) - www.nseindia.com and the Company's - www.itnlindia.com/HREL-SPV.aspx
2 For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website - www.itnlindia.com/HREL-SPV.aspx
3 The above results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/DFI/69/2016 dated August 10, 2016.
4 The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2023 and have been reviewed / audited by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board
Vijay Kini
Director
DIN : 06612768

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 13, 2023

PUBLIC NOTICE

APAC Financial Services Private Limited
CIN: U65999MH2017PTC294664.
Regd. and Corp. Office: First Floor, Ashford Centre, Shankar Rao Naram Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai- 400 013.

CLOSURE OF BRANCH
Notice is hereby given that the APAC Financial Services Private Limited ("the Company") proposes to close branch office situated at CTS No 3397/B/18, 2nd Floor, Siri Plaza, Inchal Road, Above Aditya diagnostic center, Bailhongal, Karnataka- 591102, w.e.f 14th May 2023 as a result of merger of branches. The existing customers of Bailhongal branch will be serviced from the Company's branch office at CTS No 9511, Shiv Shakti Building, M M Extension, Ward No 54, Belgum/Belgavi, Karnataka- 590016.

For more details, please contact Belgum Branch Manager- Mr. Nagaraj Somanath Bhavimani (+91-8197374961)

Sd/-
For APAC Financial Services Private Limited
Name: Mr. Ramesh Korisetty
Designation: State Business Manager

Date : February 14, 2023



BELRISE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Erstwhile known as Badve Engineering Limited)

CIN : U73100MH1996PLC102827
Registered Office: Plot No. D-39, MIDC Area, Waluj, Aurangabad - 431133.
Website: www.belriseindustries.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(All amounts in ₹ Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 31 st December, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 th September, 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 st March, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31 st December, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 th September, 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 st March, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,27,308.36	1,64,761.23	4,17,122.38	3,49,241.90	4,92,275.99	1,50,633.90	1,91,191.49	4,91,480.11	3,85,466.74	5,41,240.72
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or other Extraordinary Items)	8,666.77	9,630.42	25,737.41	20,614.28	29,273.02	9,385.45	10,733.32	28,362.21	21,749.74	30,873.10
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or other Extraordinary Items)	8,666.77	9,630.42	25,737.41	20,614.28	29,273.02	9,385.45	10,733.32	28,362.21	21,749.74	30,873.10
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or other Extraordinary Items)	6,989.88	8,309.16	21,449.48	17,614.96	24,713.27	7,708.56	9,412.06	24,074.29	19,103.17	26,313.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6,125.27	8,932.01	21,019.87	20,410.27	26,841.48	6,843.94	10,034.90	23,644.68	21,898.48	28,441.57
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,034.34	2,034.34	2,034.34	2,034.34	2,034.34	2,034.34	2,034.34	2,034.34	2,034.34	2,034.34
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,83,228.40	1,77,103.13	1,83,228.40	1,55,777.31	1,62,208.52	1,89,528.14	1,82,575.00	1,89,528.14	1,58,398.92	1,65,382.64
8	Securities Premium Account	6,276.82	6,276.82	6,276.82	6,276.82	6,276.82	6,276.82	6,276.82	6,276.82	6,276.82	6,276.82
9	Net worth	1,85,262.74	1,79,137.48	1,85,262.74	1,57,811.66	1,64,242.87	1,91,562.49	1,84,609.34	1,91,562.49	1,60,433.27	1,67,416.99
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,42,409.33	2,50,074.51	2,42,409.33	2,57,534.93	2,59,795.83	2,58,203.04	2,66,073.01	2,58,203.04	2,57,534.93	2,59,795.83
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.31	1.40	1.31	1.63	1.58	1.35	1.44	1.35	1.61	1.55
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) For continuing or discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	34.00	41.00	105.00	87.00	121.00	38.00	46.00	118.00	94.00	129.00
	2. Diluted:	34.00	41.00	105.00	87.00	121.00	38.00	46.00	118.00	94.00	129.00
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.73	1.82	1.73	1.69	1.68	1.77	1.89	1.79	1.72	1.72
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.74	3.80	3.64	3.50	3.50	3.76	3.85	3.68	3.58	3.57
18	Current Ratio	1.35	1.33	1.35	1.45	1.37	1.44	1.42	1.44	1.62	1.38
19	Long Term Debt to Working Capital	2.30	2.45	2.30	2.74	2.71	1.87	1.98	1.87	1.90	2.54
20	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
21	Current Liability Ratio	0.52	0.51	0.52	0.42	0.47	0.52	0.51	0.52	0.44	0.48
22	Total Debt to Total Assets Ratio	0.46	0.47	0.46	0.52	0.51	0.46	0.46	0.46	0.51	0.50
23	Debtors Turnover Ratio	7.57	9.45	8.25	6.33	7.23	5.59	7.10	6.06	5.42	5.96
24	Inventory Turnover Ratio	9.96	12.95	10.86	10.66	11.16	10.91	13.96	11.83	11.03	11.42
25	Operating Margin [%]	17.36%	14.39%	16.21%	16.30%	15.87%	15.22%	13.11%	14.36%	15.00%	14.66%
26	Net Profit Margin [%]	5.65%	5.16%	5.30%	5.21%	5.21%	5.23%	5.02%	5.02%	5.10%	5.02%

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and Nine Months ended financial results filed with the BSE Limited (stock exchange), under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and Nine Months ended financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. http://www.belriseindustries.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.
2 The aforesaid unaudited financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The results for Quarter and Nine Months period ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and have provided their Limited Review Report on the same.
3 For the other line items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited (stock exchange) and can be accessed on the URL http://www.belriseindustries.com and http://www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Shrikant Badve
Managing Director
DIN : 00295505

Place : Pune
Date : 13th February, 2023

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhai Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012, CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160
Email: dolfinrubbers@gmail.com; Website: www.dolfin.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs) Except per equity share data

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTH ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	2260.93	2440.47	2333.32	7034.72	8373.75
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	108.21	103.10	110.66	321.96	381.69
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	108.21	103.10	110.66	321.96	381.69
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	45.33	73.53	113.17	232.03	276.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	45.33	73.53	113.17	232.03	276.81
6	Equity Share Capital	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99	752.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	1403.72
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	0.45	0.73	1.13	2.31	3.68
	2. Diluted:	0.45	0.73	1.13	2.31	3.68

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity. (www.dolfin.co.in).

For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED
Sd/-
KAWALJIT SINGH
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00942794

Place : Ludhiana
Date: 13 February, 2023

CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED

CIN: L74100MH1993PLC075361
Registered Office: Floor 2 to 5, Building "In G. S. Point", Plot No. VIII, Private Layout Scheme, Opp. University Campus, C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098, Maharashtra, India.
Tel: 91-22-67001000; Fax: 91-22-28324404; Email: secretarial@camlinfs.com; Website: www.camlinfs.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakh)

No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	17,268.83	24,314.95	20,022.37	57,127.63	48,411.81	68,550.81	38,783.51	48,324.57	38,081.83	125,485.57	102,286.41	141,20

